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2021-22 Men’s Basketball Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Time	 TV	 Site
Friday	 Nov. 5	 (Ex.)New Mexico Highlands	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Nov. 10	 FAU	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Nov. 13	 at Colorado	 4:30pm	 Pac-12 Network	 CU Events Center (Boulder, Colo.)
Monday	 Nov. 15	 Grambling State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Nov. 20	 Montana State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Monday	 Nov. 22	 Western New Mexico	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational
Thursday	 Nov. 25	 vs. UAB	  5:00pm	 FS1	 The Orleans (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Friday	 Nov. 26	 vs. San Francisco/Towson 	 TBA	 FS1/FS2	 The Orleans (Las Vegas, Nev.)
	
Tuesday	 Nov. 30	 at New Mexico State	 7:00pm	 ESPN+	 Pan American Center (Las Cruces, N.M)
Monday	 Dec. 6	 New Mexico State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Thursday	 Dec. 9	 Denver	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Sunday	 Dec. 12	 UTEP	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Sunday	 Dec. 19	 SMU	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Dec. 21	 Norfolk State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Tuesday	 Dec. 28	 *Colorado State	 9:00pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Saturday	 Jan. 1	 *at Nevada	 4/7:00pm	 FS1	 Lawlor Events Center (Reno, Nev.)
Saturday	 Jan. 8	 *Utah State	 6:00pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Jan. 11	 *at UNLV	 9:00pm	 CBSSN	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Saturday	 Jan. 15	 *San Diego State	 7:00pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Jan. 19	 *at Colorado State	 8:00pm	 CBSSN	 Moby Arena (Ft. Collins, Colo.)
Saturday	 Jan. 22	 *at Wyoming	 5:30pm	 CBSSN	 Arena-Auditorium (Laramie, Wyo.)
Tuesday	 Jan. 25	 *Fresno State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Jan. 28	 *San Jose State	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Monday	 Jan. 31	 *at San Diego State	 8:00pm	 FS1	 Viejas Arena (San Diego, Calif.)
Saturday	 Feb. 5	 *at Air Force	 TBA	 CBSSN	 Clune Arena (Colorado Springs, Colo.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 8	 *Boise State	 8:30pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 15	 *Wyoming	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Feb. 19	 *at San Jose State	 TBA	 TBA	 Provident Credit Union Events Center (San Jose, Calif.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 22	 *at Utah State	 8:00pm	 FS1	 Smith Spectrum (Logan, Utah)
Saturday	 Feb. 26	 *Air Force	 TBA	 TBA	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Tuesday	 March 1	 *at Fresno State	 9:00pm	 FS1	 SaveMart Center (Fresno, Calif.)
Saturday	 March 5	 *UNLV	 9:00pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Mountain West Championship
Wednesday	 March 9	 First Round	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Thursday	 March 10	 Quarterfinal	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Friday	 March 11	 Semifinal	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Saturday	 March 12	 Championship	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)

* denotes Mountain West game
Bold denotes home game at University Arena
Game dates & times are Mountain time and subject to change

Head Coach: Richard Pitino
Assistant Coaches: Andy Hill, Isaac Chew, Eric Brown
Special Asst. to the Head Coach: Dan McHale
Video Coordinator: Robert Edwards
Athletic Performance Coach: Matthew Flores
Athletic Director: Eddie Nuñez
9/30/21 - 1 p.m.


